
14.t2.2024 Tue scia1, 0t).00 a.m. txr-'r'ards E

l1 .12.2074 \\/cdncsclay 09.00 a.rn. orlu'urtis L)

13.12.2024 Friclay 09.0(l a.nr. 0nu,ar-ds H
16.12.2024 N4ontiay 09.00 a.rn. onln,arCs F'

Shalakya Tantra

Streeroga Prasuti Tantra -Part I - Streeroga Prasuti Tantra

Streeroga Prasuti Tantra - Part II - Gynecology and Obstetrics

Kayachikitsa - Part A - Kayachikitsa

Datc Day Trrle Group
28.11 .2021 Thursciay 09.00 a.rr. ouu,ards F

02.12.2024 Monday 09.00 a.rl. onr.r,arcis E

05.t2.2021 Thursday 09.00 a.m. onu,'ards L]

06.t2.2024 Friday 09.00 a.m. on'nvards G

09.12.2021 Monday 09.00 a.m. onwards D
13.12.2024 Friday 09.00 a.m. onlvards A
17.12.2024 Tucsday 09.00 a.m. onrvards H
20.12.2024 Friday 09.00 a.m. onrvards C

Date Dav Time Group
28.11.2024 Thursdav 09.00 a.nr. c'lnu,ards E

29.1t.2024 Friday 09.00 a.m. onr.l,ards D
01.12.2024 Wedncsday 09.00 a.nr. onvvards A
05.t2.2024 Thursday 09.00 a.rn. onu,ards H
06.12.2024 Friday 09.00 a.rl. onu,arcis C
11.t2.2024 Wcdncsday 09.00 a.m. onr,vards F

i 3.r2.2A24 Friday 09.00 a.m. onu,ards B
18.12.2024 Wednesday 09.00 a.m. onrvards G

Date Dav Time Group
02.12.2024 Monday 09.00 a.m. onu,ards F

03.12.2024 Tuesday 09.00 a.m. onu,ards H
09.12.2024 Monday 09.00 a.m. onwards B
10.12.2024 Tuesday 09.00 a.m. onwards G

16.12.2024 Monday 09.00 a.rn. onwards C
t7.12.2024 Tuesday 09.00 a.rn. onrvards A
19.12.2024 Thursday 09.00 a.rl. onwards E

20.12.2024 Friday 09.00 a.rn. onr,l,ards D

Date Day Time Group
28.t1.2024 Thursday 09.00 a.m. onwards A
29.tl.2024 Friday 09.00 a.m. onrvards B
02.t2.2024 Monday 09.00 a.m. onwards C

03.12.2024 Tuesday 09.00 a.m. onwards D
04.12.2021 Wednesday 09.00 a.m. orru,arcls G
05.12.2024 Thursday 09.00 a.m. onrvards F

06.12.2024 Friday 09.00 a.nr. onu,ards E

09.12.2024 Monday 09.00 a.m. onwards H

/


